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Description

198703190000
90790

03/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CARLISLE,
DENNIS W. &
PAT

120 393 Other:BOOK
118, PAGE 441

198704160001
25080

04/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES CUSIMANO,
FRANK S. &
JAN

125 418 Other:REAL
VOLUME 85,
PAGE 594

198705050001
46350

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198704230001
33180

04/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES OGDEN, JAYE
A.

126 642 Other:REAL
VOLUME 81,
PAGE 254

198705050001
46960

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
47400

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198704240001
35050

04/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SAUNDERS,
WILLIAM T.
ETAL

127 6 Other:BOOK
116, PAGE 295

198704240001
36040

04/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TABOR,
PATRICIA
ETAL

127 6

198705210001
64770

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64790

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64830

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64880

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
65140

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64230

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198706180001
96550

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
96660

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97210

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97510

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97840

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561



198706180001
98250

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
98410

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
98650

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706080001
83210

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706080001
83530

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706080001
83630

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES COCHRAN,
DAVID R. &
KAREN

134 600 Other:VOLUME
450, PAGE 772

198706080001
83750

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706090001
86140

06/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 810

198706240002
05430

06/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

137 456

198706300002
12170

06/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

138 519 Other:BOOK
91, PAGE 356

198707010002
14370

07/01/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

138 757 Other:BOOK
30, PAGE 627


