Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Par	ty Seg= 1,0	0; Name=	1ST FED	ALABAM/	4 F.S.B.; I	ndex Type	e= Land Re	cords;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703190000 90790	03/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CARLISLE, DENNIS W. & PAT	120	393				Other:BOOK 118, PAGE 441
198704160001 25080	04/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	CUSIMANO, FRANK S. & JAN	125	418				Other:REAL VOLUME 85, PAGE 594
198705050001 46350	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198704230001 33180	04/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	OGDEN, JAYE A.	126	642				Other:REAL VOLUME 81, PAGE 254
198705050001 46960	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 47400	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198704240001 35050	04/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SAUNDERS, WILLIAM T. ETAL	127	6				Other:BOOK 116, PAGE 295
198704240001 36040	04/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TABOR, PATRICIA ETAL	127	6				
198705210001 64770	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64790	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64830	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64880	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 65140	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64230	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198706180001 96550	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 96660	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 97210	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 97510	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 97840	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				

198706180001 98250	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706180001 98410	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706180001 98650	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706080001 83210	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575		
198706080001 83530	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575		
198706080001 83630	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	COCHRAN, DAVID R. & KAREN	134	600		Other:VOLUME 450, PAGE 772
198706080001 83750	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575		
198706090001 86140	06/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	810		
198706240002 05430	06/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	137	456		
198706300002 12170	06/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	138	519		Other:BOOK 91, PAGE 356
198707010002 14370	07/01/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	138	757		Other:BOOK 30, PAGE 627